Cisco 1921 Series Router Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 4
Basic Ordering Information ................................................................................................................... 7

RTTE Directive
Router-switch.com 7
CISCO 1921 BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
CISCO1921/K9  Cisco ISR 1900 Series, Cisco 1921 Modular Router, 2 GE, 2 EHWIC
slots, 512DRAM, IP Base
CISCO1921-SEC/K9  Cisco 1921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9  Cisco 1921 T1 Bundle incl. HWIC-1DSU-T1,256F/512D, SEC Lic
CISCO1921-ADSL2/K9  Cisco 1921 ADSL2+ Bundle, HWIC-1ADSL, 256F/512D, IP Base Lic
C1921-4SHDSL/K9  Cisco 1921 4-pair SHDSL Bundle, HWIC-4SHDSL, IP Base Lic
C1921-ADSL2-M/K9  Cisco 1921 ADSL2 Anx M Bundle, HWIC-1ADSL-M, IP Base Lic
C1921-3G-G-SEC/K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-G-SEC/K9
C1921-3G-U-SEC/K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-U-SEC/K9
C1921-3G-G-K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-G-K9
C1921-3G-S-SEC/K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-S-SEC/K9
C1921-3G-S-K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-S-K9
C1921-3G-U-K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-U-K9
C1921-3G-V-K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-V-K9
C1921-3G-V-SEC/K9  Cisco 1900 Series Wireless WAN Bundle C1921-3G-V-SEC/K9
MEM-1900-2GB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-2GB
MEM-1900-1GB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-1GB
MEM-1900-512MB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512MB
MEM-1900-512U2.5GB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U2.5GB
MEM-1900-512U1.5GB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U1.5GB
MEM-1900-512U1GB  Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U1GB
MEM-CF-4GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-4GB
MEM-CF-2GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-2GB
MEM-CF-1GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-1GB
MEM-CF-512MB  Cisco Memory MEM-CF-512MB
MEM-CF-256MB  Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256MB
MEM-CF-256U2GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U2GB
MEM-CF-256U1GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U1GB
MEM-CF-256U512MB  Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U512MB